St. Joseph Catholic School 
P.O. Box 205
123 East Main Street
Westphalia, Missouri 65085

________________________________________________________________________________________________
With the intercession of St. Joseph, our school community guides the formation of Christ centered learners, leaders and citizens on a foundation of Catholic beliefs and academic excellence.                                              - St. Joseph Catholic School Mission Statement 


2022-2023 Committees
Home & School: (as of 4-26-22)
	
	
	
	
	
	Voted In
	

	1
	President
	Becki Orscheln
	619-8538
	wborschelen@gmail.com
	4-22
	

	2
	V-President
	Sara Schwartze
	694-0680
	schwartzesara@gmail.com
	4-22
	

	3
	Sec
	Kelly Kloeppel
	680-9555
	kloeppelcrew@yahoo.com
	4-22
	

	4
	Treasurer
	Lisa Wieberg
	619-8178
	lkwieberg@gmail.com
	
	



School Advisory Board: (as of 5-1-22)  (3 year Term.  Elections will be held in April-starting in 2022)
	
	
	
	
	
	Voted In
	End of Term

	1
	President
	Ron Berhorst 
	619-8213
	ronberhorst@sbcglobal.net
	2020
	4-2023

	2
	VPresident
	Casey Schwartze
	680-7443
	caseyschwartze@gmail.com
	9-2021
	4-2024

	3
	Sec
	Vicki Dickneite
	508-4999
	avkrn@hotmail.com
	2020
	4-2023

	4
	Member
	Melissa Kampeter
	619-2086
	Melissa.Kampeter@courts.mo.gov
	9-2021
	4-2024

	5
	Member 
	Bill Plassmeyer
	619-5807
	bdplassmeyer@hotmail.com
	5-2022
	5-2025

	6
	Member
	Vanessa Stuckenschneider 
	694-1911
	Vpeters1219@yahoo.com
	5-2022
	5-2025



Athletic Committee: (as of 8-10-22)
	1
	President
	Jenny Stephen
	680-3474
	Jlstephan1@hotmail.com
	
	

	2
	Secretary
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Treasuerer
	Melanie Berhorst 
	690-6205
	Melrae1103@gmail.com
	
	

	4
	Gym Reservations
	Jamie Bax
	619-2927
	Jamiebax78@gmail.com
	
	

	5
	Concessions 
	Brenda Schwartze
	694-0571
	bschwartze@ma-cforg
	
	

	6
	Member
	Amanda Libbert
	619-2095
	Amanda.libbert@gmail.com
	
	

	7
	Member
	Kate Wieberg
	690-2429
	Kelf3f@gmail.com
	
	

	8
	Member
	Bobbi Price 
	690-6305
	Bobbiecarved-instone.com
	
	

	9
	Archery
	Craig Kampeter
Jenny Stephen
	619-6191
680-3474
	ckampeter@sbcglobal.net
jlstephan1@hotmail.com
	
	

	10
	Cross Country/Track
	Kelly Kampeter 
Wes Kampeter
	680-5995
680-7702
	Kelly.kampeter@gmail.com
weskampeter@gmail.com 
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